
Essex County College 

Spring Online Tutoring Schedule

Tutors Subject Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out

Castillo, Lucia      

tutorn@essex.edu 

Christie, Joshua    

jchrist4@email.essex.edu

Eke, Kizito    

keke@email.essex.edu 

Fernandez, David          

dferna16@email.essex.edu  

Luque, Mary    

mcorrea4@email.essex.edu

Osafo-Darko, Doreen     

tutora@essex.edu

Rodriguez, Melissa   

mrodri96@email.essex.edu

Sira, Daria    12:00PM
2:30PM

dsira@email.essex.edu 4:00PM 7:30PM

Toha, Yanice       

tutorl@essex.edu

Villalba, Genesis      

tutorj@essex.edu

Whyte-Squires, May  11:30AM 3:00PM 11:30AM 3:00PM 11:30AM 3:00PM

msquires@email.essex.edu 3:30PM 6:30PM 3:30PM 6:30PM 3:30PM 6:30PM

Adeola, Ayimide     7:00AM 8:20AM 7:00AM 8:20AM 7:00AM 8:20AM

aadeola1@email.essex.edu 2:00PM 6:00PM 2:00PM 6:00PM 1:00PM 3:20PM

Agyei, Angela  MTH               

aagyei@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Alabi, Omotunde    MTH & Biology               

oalabi1@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Ambiose, Abdul Basit      

aabiose@email.essex.edu

Amuzie, Ebucechukwu   

eamuzie@email.essex.edu

Ashaye, Oluwaseun   11:30AM 3:30PM 11:30AM 3:30PM 11:30AM 3:30PM

oashaye@email.essex.edu 4:00PM 8:00PM 4:00PM 8:00PM 4:00PM 8:00PM

Best, Kalia     MTH                 

kbest4@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Bortey, Akwei   MTH                 

kbortey@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 121)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:30PM 5:30PM 8:30PM 5:30PM 8:30PM 8:30AM 3:00PM

ENG 1:00PM 5:00PM 2:00PM

ENG 5:30PM 8:30PM 5:30PM

1:30PM

ENG 10:00PM 6:30PM 10:00PM 6:30PM

7:00PM 2:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM 7:00PM 8:30AM

10:00PM 7:00PM

ESL/ENG 8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM

ESL/ENG 12:00PM 5:00PM 12:00PM 5:30PM

1:30PM 8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 12:30PM

10:00AM 6:30PM 9:00AM 2:30PM

ENG 2:00PM 7:00PM 2:00PM 7:00PM 9:00AM

ENG 8:50AM 12:50PM 2:30PM 7:30PM 8:50AM

ENG/ESL 4:20PM 9:20PM 11:30PM 4:30PM 4:20PM 9:20PM 11:30PM 4:30PM

2:00PM 9:00AM 2:00PM 8:30AM 12:30PM

ENG 11:30AM 4:00PM 11:30AM 6:00PM 11:30AM 4:00PM

11:30AM 3:30PM

8:30PM 3:00PM

11:30AM 6:00PM 2:00PM 6:00PM

12:50PM 8:30AM 1:30PM

MTH 3:00PM 6:00PM

ENG 2:00PM 6:30PM

8:30PM 3:30PM 8:30PMENG 3:00PM 8:30PM 2:00PM

8:30AM 4:00PM 8:30AM 4:00PM 8:30AM 12:30PM 8:30AM 3:00PM

1:00PM 4:00PM 2:30PM 5:00PM 10:00AM 3:00PM

MTH 8:30AM 2:00PM 8:30AM 1:00PM 8:30AM 2:00PM 8:30AM 1:00PM

3:00PM 2:30PM 5:00PM 10:00AM 1:00PM 8:30AM

8:30AM 12:30PM

MTH 12:10PM 5:10PM 8:30AM 12:30PM 12:10PM

3:30PM 9:30 AM

STATISTICS/

PHY

5:10PM 8:30AM 12:30PM 2:30PM 8:30PM

3:00PM

4:00PM 8:00PM 2:00PM 6:00PM 3:50PM 7:00PM 3:00PM 7:00PM

12:50PM 11:30AM 3:30PM 2:30PM 8:30PM 10:00AM9:30 AM 12:50PM 11:30AM

2:00PM 7:00PM
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Essex County College 

Spring Online Tutoring Schedule

Castillo, Angela     MTH                

acasti13@email.essex.edu  (Up to Math 100)

Chavez, Kevin   MTH                

tutorr@essex.edu  (Up to Math 100)

Cordero, Alexander       10:00AM 12:00PM

acorder4@email.essex.edu 3:00PM 8:00PM

Flint, Daniel   MTH                

dflint@email.essex.edu  (Up to Math 120)

Gaskin, Reinaldo    

tutork@essex.edu

Guzraty, Manav   10:00AM 12:00PM

mguzraty@email.essex.edu 3:00PM 7:00PM

Iyunade, Jason   MTH                 10:00AM 12:30PM 3:30PM 9:30PM 10:00AM 12:30PM 10:00AM 12:30PM

jiyunad1@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 122) 3:00PM 6:30PM 3:00PM 6:30PM 5:30PM 9:30PM

Kadiri, Oluwatosin   MTH              12:00PM 2:00PM 11:30AM 12:30PM 12:00PM 2:00PM 11:30AM 12:30PM 11:30M 2:00PM

okadiri@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 121) 4:30PM 6:30PM 2:30PM 5:00Pm 2:30PM 5:00Pm 4:00Pm 8:00Pm

Kapadze, Kamranbey     MTH                 

kkapadze@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Khoudeir, Walid     MTH  & CSC               10:00AM 2:00PM 5:30PM 8:30PM 10:00AM 12:30PM

tutorq@essex.edu (Up to Math 120) 5:30PM 8:30PM 5:30PM 8:30PM

Lara Siria, Arnoldo     MTH                 8:30AM 12:00PM 8:30AM 12:00PM 8:30AM 12:00PM 8:30AM 12:00PM

tutord@essex.edu (Up to Math 101) 12:30PM 3:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM 12:30PM 3:00PM

Lara Siria, Luis   11:30AM 1:00PM

llarasir@email.essex.edu 1:30PM 5:00PM

Lawal,Abisola     

alawal4@email.essex.edu

Levano, Elvis    MTH & PHY            7:00AM 12:30PM 7:00AM 9:30PM 7:00AM 12:30PM 7:00AM 12:30PM

tutore@essex.edu (Up to Math 122) 2:30PM 4:30PM 2:30PM 4:00PM 2:30PM 4:00PM

Luque, Roselyn  MTH                 

rcorrea2@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Marashi, Haadi   MTH                

tutorf@essex.edu (Up to Math 122) 

Marrero, Joshua    MTH & CSC  

tutori@essex.edu (Up to Math 122)

Mursalim, Shabana    MTH                 8:30AM 11:00AM

tutorh@essex.edu (Up to Math 101) 2:00PM 6:00PM

Nemila, Mohamed   MTH                 

mnemila@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

2:30PM 5:30PM2:30PM 5:30PM 2:30PM 5:30PM 3:45PM 6:45PM

9:00AM 3:00PM 10:00AM 12:30PM

MTH, PHY & ENR               8:30AM 1:00PM 8:30AM 1:00PM 11:30AM 4:30PM 10:00AM 1:00PM

MTH 12:00PM 4:00PM 2:30PM 4:00PM 12:00PM 4:00PM

8:30AM 3:00PM 8:30AM 3:30PM 8:30AM 3:30PM 11:30AM

2:30PM 4:00PM 12:00PM 5:00PM

4:30PM

2:00PM 8:00PM 3:00PM 8:00PM 4:00PM 8:00PM 2:00PM 8:00PM

8:30AM 9:00PM 8:30AM 9:00PM

8:30AM 4:00PM 10:00AM 4:00PM 8:30AM 12:30PM

1:00PM 5:00PM 1:00PM 3:30PM1:00PM 8:00PM 1:00PM 8:00PM 12:00PM 5:30PM

5:30PM 8:30PM 5:00PM 9:30PM 5:00PM 9:30PM

3:00PM

MTH/PHY 10:30AM 6:30PM 3:00PM 7:00PM 9:00AM 2:00PM

10:00AM 2:00PM 10:00AM10:00AM 2:00PM

MTH 4:00PM 8:00PM 4:00PM 8:00PM

9:45AM 2:00PM 9:45AM 4:00PM

4:00PM 8:00PM 4:00PM 7:00PM 11:00AM 3:00PM

11:30AM 4:00PM

7:00PM 9:00AM 4:00PMMTH & PHY 5:15PM 7:30PM 5:15PM 7:30PM 4:00PM
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Essex County College 

Spring Online Tutoring Schedule

Nunez, Alex  MTH                 

anunez16@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 114)

Nunez, Milton   MTH                8:30AM 9:50AM 11:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 9:50AM 11:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 9:50AM

11:30AM 1:30PM

6:30PM 8:30PM

Pullutasig, Geomara  MTH                

gpulluta@email.essex.edu  (Up to Math 101)

Reinoso, Kirk     MTH  & CSC             

tutorg@essex.edu (Up to Math 100)

Reyes, Karen    MTH                 

kreyes9@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 120)

Saavedra, Jordy   
7:00AM 9:00PM

jsaaved3@email.essex.edu 2:30PM 5:30PM

Traore, Ahmed    

atraore3@email.essex.edu

Udo, Christopher   MTH                 9:00AM 11:00AM

sudo@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 120) 6:40PM 9:30PM

Yadri, Salma  MTH, PHY & ENR               8:30AM 12:30PM 8:30AM 12:30PM 8:30AM 12:30PM

syadri@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 122) 2:30PM 8:00PM 5:15PM 8:15PM 2:30PM 3:30PM

 Yeboah, Kwaku  MTH                 

kyeboah@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 121)

Zavala, Eric  

ezavala@email.essex.edu

Zamalloa, Alfredo    8:30AM 12:30PM

azamallo@email.essex.edu 1:00PM 3:00PM

Elmonier, Ahmed   
aelmonie@email.essex.edu

Kabakibi, Adam   

akabakib@email.essex.edu

Kabakibi, Joe   
mkabakib@email.essex.edu

Filian, Shaina    
tutorm@essex.edu

Gomezcoello, John  
jgomezco@email.essex.edu

Njoku, Blessing      MTH & CHM        10:00AM 2:00PM 10:00AM 2:00PM

bnjoku@email.essex.edu (Up to Math 100) 3:50PM 6:10PM 3:50PM 6:10PM

2:00PM 4:30PM 8:30AM 3:45PM8:30AM 3:45PM 8:30AM 3:45PM

6:30PM 8:30PM 11:30AM 1:30PM
8:30AM 12:30PM

mnunez17@email.essex.edu  (Up to Math 100) 11:30AM 1:30PM 6:30PM 8:30PM

8:30AM 5:00PM8:30AM 1:00PM 8:30AM 5:00PM 11:00AM 2:30PM

8:30PM 8:30AM 12:00PM5:30PM 8:30PM 5:30PM 8:30PM

4:00PM 8:30PM 1:10PM 5:10PM 3:00PM 8:30PM

5:30PM

8:30AM 2:00PM5:00PM3:30PM

3:00PM 8:30PM 12:00PM 5:10PM

5:30PM7:00AM9:00AM7:00AMMTH, PHY & Python

MTH 8:30AM 2:30PM 8:30AM 11:20AM

10:00AM 12:30PM

12:00PM 3:00PM 8:30AM 3:00PM

11:30AM 8:30PM 6:40PM 9:30PM 11:30AM 8:30PM 3:30PM 6:30PM

8:30AM 2:00PM 8:30AM 11:20AM 8:30AM 4:00PM

8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 1:30PM 8:30AM 1:30PM

12:00PM 3:00PM 8:30AM 3:00PM 8:30AM 12:00PM

8:30AM 12:30PMMTH

BIO/CHM 7:00AM 1:00PM 7:00AM 1:00PM 7:00AM 1:00PM

BIO/CHM 11:00AM 5:30PM 10:30pm

3:00PM

BIO/CHM 11:00AM 5:30PM 10:30pm

3:00PM

BIO/CHM 11:00AM 5:30PM 10:30pm 3:00PM 3:00PM 6:30PM

3:00PM 3:00PM 6:30PM 1:30PM 7:00PM 11:00AM

3:00PM 3:00PM 6:30PM 1:30PM 7:00PM 11:00AM

1:30PM 7:00PM 11:00AM

BIO/CHM 4:30PM 8:30PM 4:30PM 8:30PM 4:30PM 8:30PM 4:30PM 8:30PM

1:00PM

3:50PM 6:10PM 3:50PM 6:10PM 3:00PM 7:00PM

7:30PM 4:00PM 8:30PM 8:30AMCHM 12:00PM 8:00PM

4:30PM 8:30PM

4:00PM 8:30PM 4:30PM

3:00PM
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Essex County College 

Spring Online Tutoring Schedule

Ouassenan, Sandrine    

tutorc@essex.edu

Martinez, Abelardo  10:00AM 12:30PM 12:00PM 2:30PM

amarti80@email.essex.edu 4:00PM 5:30PM 3:00PM 8:00PM

Soumahoro, Massiata   

msoumah1@email.essex.edu

ACC 101/102 12:00PM 5:30PM 12:00PM 5:00PM 10:00AM

ACC 101/102/

201/202/232
10:00AM 3:00PM 12:00PM 5:00PM 11:00AM 3:00PM 12:00PM 6:00PM 12:00PM 4:00PM

2:00PM

CHM 9:00AM 2:00PM 9:00AM 2:00PM 9:00AM 2:00PM 9:00AM 2:00PM 9:00AM 1:00PM
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